Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

SK 3301.965
Cooling medium (ready-mixed)

State: 2/9/2026 (Source: rittal.com/us-en)

>> ENCLOSURES >>POWEID|5‘I'IIN.ITIII>> CLIMATE CONTROL >> IT IIFIIISTIIIIG“I’IE>>SOF‘I‘W&SEII\II3€$>>

FRIEDHELM L OH GROUP


https://www.rittal.com/us-en
https://www.rittal.com/us-en
https://www.rittal.com/us-en

SK 3301.965 - Cooling medium (ready-mixed) For chillers
and air-water heat exchangers

As well as protecting against frost, this cooling medium also serves to inhibit bacterial growth
and provide optimum corrosion protection.

Features

Model No.

Product description

Content
Antifreeze/water mixture
Delivery form

Rifrost

Operating temperature range

Packaging unit

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

Approvals

© Rittal 2026

SK 3301.965

As well as protecting against frost, this cooling medium also serves
to inhibit bacterial growth and provide optimum corrosion
protection.

251

1:4
Canister
Standard

-10°C...60 °C
14 °F..140 °F

1 pc(s).

25.3

26.3

38200000
4028177508330
EC001243
EC001243

23061202



Approvals

Certificates EAC

© Rittal 2026



