

Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



SK 3301.965

Cooling medium (ready-mixed)

State: 2/9/2026 (Source: rittal.com/us-en)

ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



SK 3301.965 - Cooling medium (ready-mixed) For chillers and air-water heat exchangers

As well as protecting against frost, this cooling medium also serves to inhibit bacterial growth and provide optimum corrosion protection.

Features

Model No.	SK 3301.965
Product description	As well as protecting against frost, this cooling medium also serves to inhibit bacterial growth and provide optimum corrosion protection.
Content	25 l
Antifreeze/water mixture	1 : 4
Delivery form	Canister
Rifrost	Standard
Operating temperature range	-10 °C...60 °C 14 °F...140 °F
Packaging unit	1 pc(s).
Net weight	25.3
Gross weight	26.3
Customs tariff number	38200000
EAN	4028177508330
ETIM 9	EC001243
ETIM 8	EC001243
ECLASS 8.0	23061202

Approvals

Approvals

Certificates

EAC